
       

 

 

     

  

  

                                          

              

 

  

  

     

   

   

     

  

 

      

      

  

     

   
 

  

Report Phase 2 - Program 67 IDS Transit Expansion Program Phase 2 Sub-Project Category 01,02,03,04,05,06,07 Part B Sub-Project Status S2,S5,S6 

Dec-20-2022 13:22:07 Page 1 of 2 

Part C Sub-Project Status S2,S3,S4 

Report 7C 

CITY OF TORONTO 

Gross Expenditures ($000's) 

IDS Transit Expansion 

Sub- Project No. Project Name 

PrioritySubProj No. Sub-project Name Ward Stat. Cat. 

Current and Future Year Cash Flow Commitments Current and Future Year Cash Flow Commitments Financed By 

2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 

Total 

2023-2027 

Total 

2028-2032 

Total 

2023-2032 

Provincial 
Grants and 
Subsidies 

Capital Debt -

Federal Development Reserve from Recoverable 

Subsidy Charges Reserves Funds Current Other 1 Other2 Debt 
Total 

Financing 

CIS908131 Transit Expansion Initiatives (CCI100) 

0 2 Eglinton East LRT (CCI100-02) CW S2 05 

0 7 Eglinton East LRT (CCI100-02) CW S3 05 

Sub-total 

CIS908426 Preliminary SmartTrack Estimates (CCI111) 

0 2 Flood Protection Program CW S2 05 

0 4 SmartTrack Stations CW S2 05 

0 5 Flood Protection Program - Change in CW S3 05 
Scope 

Sub-total 

CIS908757 Waterfront Transit PDE (CCI115) 

0 2 CONSTRUCTABILITY REVIEW CW S2 05 

Sub-total 

CTX909007 FLOOD PROTECTION FOR BROADVIEW/EAST 

0 1 FLOOD PROTECTION FOR CW S4 05 
BROADVIEW/EASTERN 

Sub-total 

1,549 

2,000 

0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 

1,549 

2,000 

0 

0 

1,549 

2,000 

0 

0 

0 0 1,549 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 2,000 0 0 0 0 0 

1,549 

2,000 

3,549 0 0 0 0 3,549 0 3,549 0 0 0 1,549 2,000 0 0 0 0 0 3,549 

27,410 

324,277 

-27,410 

0 0 0 0 

2,563 630,397 0 357,153 

0 0 0 0 

27,410 

1,314,390 

-27,410 

0 

158,000 

0 

27,410 

1,472,390 

-27,410 

0 

0 

0 

0 0 1,609 0 0 4,600 0 21,201 0 

585,000 0 0 4,915 0 0 0 4,475 878,000 

0 0 -1,609 0 0 -4,600 0 -21,201 0 

27,410 

1,472,390 

-27,410 

324,277 2,563 630,397 0 357,153 1,314,390 158,000 1,472,390 0 585,000 0 0 4,915 0 0 0 4,475 878,000 1,472,390 

2,860 0 0 0 0 2,860 0 2,860 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,860 0 2,860 

2,860 0 0 0 0 2,860 0 2,860 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,860 0 2,860 

52,000 2,000 2,000 1,000 0 57,000 0 57,000 0 0 57,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57,000 

52,000 2,000 2,000 1,000 0 57,000 0 57,000 0 0 57,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57,000 

Total Program Expenditure 382,686 4,563 632,397 1,000 357,153 1,377,799 158,000 1,535,799 0 585,000 57,000 1,549 6,915 0 0 0 7,335 878,000 1,535,799 
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Report Phase 2 - Program 67 IDS Transit Expansion Program Phase 2 Sub-Project Category 01,02,03,04,05,06,07 Part B Sub-Project Status S2,S5,S6 Part C Sub-Project Status S2,S3,S4 

CITY OF TORONTO 
Gross Expenditures ($000's) 

IDS Transit Expansion 

Current and Future Year Cash Flow Commitments and Estimates Current and Future Year Cash Flow Commitments and Estimates Financed By 

Sub- Project No. Project Name 

Priority SubProj No. Sub-project Name Ward Stat. Cat. 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 

Total 

2023-2027 

Total 

2028-2032 

Total 

2023-2032 

Provincial 
Grants and 
Subsidies 

Capital Debt -

Federal Development Reserve from Recoverable 

Subsidy Charges Reserves Funds Current Other 1 Other2 Debt 
Total 

Financing 

Financed By: 

Federal Subsidy 320,014 0 264,986 0 0 585,000 0 585,000 0 585,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 585,000 

Development Charges 52,000 2,000 2,000 1,000 0 57,000 0 57,000 0 0 57,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57,000 

Reserves (Ind. "XQ" Ref.) 1,549 0 0 0 0 1,549 0 1,549 0 0 0 1,549 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,549 

Reserve Funds (Ind."XR" Ref.) 4,771 1,071 1,073 0 0 6,915 0 6,915 0 0 0 0 6,915 0 0 0 0 0 6,915 

Other1 (Internal) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Debt 4,352 1,492 1,491 0 0 7,335 0 7,335 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,335 0 7,335 

Debt - Recoverable 0 0 362,847 0 357,153 720,000 158,000 878,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 878,000 878,000 

Total Program Financing 382,686 4,563 632,397 1,000 357,153 1,377,799 158,000 1,535,799 0 585,000 57,000 1,549 6,915 0 0 0 7,335 878,000 1,535,799 

Status Code Description 
S2 S2 Prior Year (With 2022 and\or Future Year Cashflow) 
S3 S3 Prior Year - Change of Scope 2022 and\or Future Year Cost\Cashflow) 
S4 S4 New - Stand-Alone Project (Current Year Only) 
S5 S5 New (On-going or Phased Projects) 
S6 S6 New - Future Year (Commencing in 2024 & Beyond) 

Category Code Description 
01 Health and Safety C01 
02 Legislated C02 
03 State of Good Repair C03 
04 Service Improvement and Enhancement C04 
05 Growth Related C05 
06 Reserved Category 1 C06 
07 Reserved Category 2 C07 


